0.00
5.00
10.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
30.00
35.00

Note- F0 Contact Modified means no signal contacts
DBM C 13E3 S J A197
How to Order | Part Number Configurator
HEP Contact Part Numbers when Ordering without Contacts
HEP Contact Type Pin Part Number Socket Part Number
Straight Crimp 031-1434-000 031-1432-000
Straight Solder Cup 031-1444-000 031-1445-000
Straight PCB 031-1446-000 031-1447-000
Right Angle PCB 031-1442-000 031-1443-000
** = For hardware modifiers D, G, N, O, U, and W, ITT Cannon uses a thread locking
compound that makes removal of the screwlock difficult once installed. If this feature is
required, please order options without the screwlock and purchase female screwlocks
separately as shown in the D-Subminiature accessories catalog
Why ITT
ITT is a focused multi-industrial company that designs and manufactures highly engineered critical components and customized technology
solutions. ITT’s Cannon brand is a leading global manufacturer of connector products serving international customers in aerospace, defense,
medical, industrial and transportation end markets. ITT’s Connector business, which also includes the Veam and BIW Connector Systems
brand, manufactures and supplies a variety of connectors and interconnects that make it possible to transfer data, signal and power in an
increasingly connected world.
© 2024 ITT Inc.
ITT Cannon Combo-D HEP SS 09/2024
Follow us
The “ITT Engineered Blocks“ symbol, “ITT”, “Cannon” and “Veam“are registered trademarks of ITT Inc.
Specification and other data are based on information available at the time of printing, and are subject to change without notice.
Connect with your ITT Cannon representative today or visit us at ittcannon.com
CHINA - Shenzhen City
+86.755.2726.7888
FRANCE
+33.1.60.04.93.93
GERMANY - Weinstadt
+49.7151.699.0
HONG KONG
+852.2732.2720
ITALY - Lainate
+39.02938721
JAPAN - Kanagawa
+81.462.57.2010
SHANGHAI
+ 86.21.2231.2222
SINGAPORE
+65 66974205
UK - Basingstoke
+44.1256.347400
USA - Irvine, CA
+1.800.854.3028
KOREA
+82.2.702.7111
MEXICO - Nogales
+52.631.311.0050